Results in the:

Final Results

1st Place

2nd Place

3rd Place

4th Place

5th Place

6th Place

7th Place

Childress A Girls
Kendalya Ferguson
Jarae Latimer
Bailey Martinez
Sierra Jameson
Kenzie McClendon

Memphis Girls
Renee Molloy
Macee Blades
Jill Liudsey
Baylee Blades
Katelyn Mills

Tascosa JV Girls
Mikayla Flores
Berkley Bruckner
Vaneesha Patel
Hailey Ross
Meagan Saunders

Childress B Girls
Sydni Crouch
Taitlyn Thompson
Haley Jones
Alyassa Kincanom
Kadi Malberg

Panhandle

Kinsly Choate
Lacie Townsend
Westin Ray
Jacey Sims
MacKenzie Leach

Borger JV Girls
Isabelle Heredia
Rose Bennett
Shayla Montoya
Stephanie Autrey
Madison Lowery

Ft. Elliott Girls
Shanley Good
Tatum Meadows
Jenna Wilson
McKinley Begert
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Arrowhead Course

379
92
93
93

101

112

417

81
104
110
127
122

440
102
113
114
112
113

446
95
97

129

128

126

448
104
108
118
121
118

457
102
120
115
120
121

461

82
109
136
134

8th Place

9th Place

10th Place

11th Place

12th Place

13th Place

Medalist:
1st Place
2nd Place
3rd Place
4th Place
5th Place

Vega Girls

Allie Joyce
Kaylei Richardson
Libbie Uttley
Morgan Ellis
Molly Brorman

White Deer Girls
Skylar Freeman
Merrit Mitchell

Alyssas Roper
Carol Chesser
Meghan White

West Texas Girls
Lita Cline
Brenna Hinshaw
Erin Wiggins
Maddy Cross
Riley Johnson

Perryton Girls
Sheridan Dietz
Klavdia Johnson
Chandler Chadick
Jessica Kear
Hadley DeSantiago

River Road
Abby Billington
Makala Stovall
Shyanne Kiser
Janessa Jackson
Rainey Clark

Sunray Girls
Makayla Dowling
Gracen Haberther
Savannah Gordon
Jayhi Teeters

Renee Molloy
Shaley Good
Mattie Mayfield
Abby Billington
Kendalya Ferguson

464
109
119
118
118
131

465

97
102
136
131
135

472
107
127
133
125
138

474
103
128
121
127
123

497

91
138
140
135
133

525
125
132
128
140

81
82
87
91
92



Singles:

Panhandle Singles
Sara McMinn

Vega Singles
Ralee McKarns

Perryton Singles
Lucy Chacon

McLean Singles
Jacey Steel
Sara Richardson

Amarillo High Singles
Brinkley Shinell
Kailee Kvizan

Gruver Singles
Mattie Mayfield
Maddie Bood
Lizbeth Trejo
Macy Haight

Highland Park Singles
Addy Patterson

Halie Hager

Kennedy Smith

127

131

138

111
130

122
122

87
121
121
113

131
141
138



